
APELIDOS NOME
Arias Nogueira Gabriel

Barreiro Aramburo Olivia

Bravo martinez Nicolás 

Estrella Pardo Sarah Elena 

Ferradás De los Santos Giselle Guadalupe 

Fontecoba Dosil Elena 

López Regueiro Yerat

Lozada calderon Ainhoa alejandra

Maggio Candal Lorenzo

Maneiro Tellado Dani

Martínez Fernández Gabriel

MARTINEZ RENDÓN JUAN PABLO

Mato Fuentes Ivan

Mato Fuentes Saul

NIANG LOPEZ HUGO

OTERO  SÁNCHEZ Sara

OTERO  SÁNCHEZ Iago

OTERO  SÁNCHEZ Carlos

Oubiña López Pepe

PARDO NOYA GABRIELA

PRECEDO DE ANDRES SARA 

RENDON RAMIREZ VALERIE

RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ MARIO

SEIJAS PEREZ NICOLE

Seoane Basto Ithaysa

Vega Cuéllar Mathias

Vieites Blanco Carmen

APELIDOS NOME
Vázquez Calo Lara

Julian cernadas Estrella 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA



Corgo López Diego

Bahamonde Seijo Emma 

Bahamonde Seijo Sofía

RUA GOMEZ TEO

APELIDOS NOME
CAMBEIRO PINTO ERIC

CAMBEIRO PINTO NAIARA

Casares Cornejo Nicolás Alberto 

GUENE GÓMEZ YERAI

HERRERO MARTIN BELÉN

Núñez Montes Alberto

Perez Garcia Desiree

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ NAIARA

RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ ZAIRA

APELIDOS NOME
Marjorie Carol Damian

APELIDOS NOME
Castaño perez Aitana 

Corgo López Diego

Cuartin González Maria Graciela

FARES VEGA SHADYA ELISA

FARES VERA ALVARO SAID

GOMEZ GRAÑA HADRIAN

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1 AL 15 DE XULLO TURNO DE TARDE

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1 AL 15 DE XULLO TURNO DE TARDE

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

ADMITIDOS



GOMEZ GRAÑA ALBA NAVIA

Leon Cordova Angie Sofia 

Leon Suarez Carlos Javier 

MAQUIEIRA RODRIGUEZ XOEL

MARTINEZ SOMOZA ADRIAN

PARDO NOYA GABRIELA

Pena Varela Héctor 

Pena Varela César

Penas Blanco Roi

Ramírez Vaamonde Gala

rey barral matias

RIAL DIEGO FRANCISCO

RIAL RIOS MAURO

Rios Lopez Lucas

Vázquez Calo Lara

Vilches López Diego 

Vilches López Julia

APELIDOS NOME
Julian cernadas Estrella 

Bravo martinez Nicolás 

Fontecoba Dosil Elena 

Mato Fuentes Ivan

Mato Fuentes Saul

Seoane Basto Ithaysa

Barreiro Aramburo Olivia

Arias Nogueira Gabriel

OTERO  SÁNCHEZ Sara

OTERO  SÁNCHEZ Iago

OTERO  SÁNCHEZ Carlos

López Regueiro Yerat

PRECEDO DE ANDRES SARA 

SEIJAS PEREZ NICOLE

RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ MARIO

Estrella Pardo Sarah Elena 

Martínez Fernández Gabriel

RENDON RAMIREZ VALERIE

MARTINEZ RENDÓN JUAN PABLO

López Viqueira Ainhoa

Viqueira Gende Beatriz

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS



APELIDOS NOME
abelenda Montse

AGRELO TRABADELA LUCIA

Castro Casal Bruno

Castro Casal Vera

Castro Casal Martiño

Couce Andrade Manuel

DE CASTRO-ACUÑA DOSIL ÁLVARO

FALCONI ALTAMIRANO LUIS DANIEL

GONZALEZ CAMPOS JAVIER ANDRES

González golpe Thiago 

LOPEZ FRAGA SERGIO

López Rodríguez Hugo

López Viqueira Ainhoa

MANTEIGA YASIR

RODRIGUEZ ANGELES

Sánchez Pumar Cloe

Sánchez Pumar Iago

Viqueira Gende Beatriz

APELIDOS NOME
Leon Cordova Angie Sofia 

Leon Suarez Carlos Javier 

Rios Lopez Lucas

RIAL DIEGO FRANCISCO

RIAL RIOS MAURO

Fontecoba Dosil Elena 

Mato Fuentes Ivan

Mato Fuentes Saul

Corgo López Diego

Seoane Basto Ithaysa

Arias Nogueira Gabriel

PRECEDO DE ANDRES SARA 

SEIJAS PEREZ NICOLE

RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ MARIO

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA



Estrella Pardo Sarah Elena 

Martínez Fernández Gabriel

RENDON RAMIREZ VALERIE

MARTINEZ RENDÓN JUAN PABLO

APELIDOS NOME
FRANCO MANCEBO VERA

López Viqueira Ainhoa

Maneiro Tellado Dani

MONTOYA RODRIGUEZ BRIAN

MONTOYA RODRÍGUEZ PACO

Rodríguez Lago Manuel

Vilas Leis Mael

Vilas Leis Alicia 

Viqueira Gende Beatriz

APELIDOS NOME
Rios Lopez Lucas

APELIDOS NOME
FRAGUAS RODRÍGUEZ SOFIA

Barreiro Aramburo Olivia

Cuartin González Maria Graciela

Fernandez Lopez Antia

Leon Cordova Angie Sofia 

Leon Suarez Carlos Javier 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

ADMITIDOS



Pena Varela Héctor 

Pena Varela César

Rodríguez-Ponce Pérez Nicolás

APELIDOS NOME

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CASTRILLÓN

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

LISTA DE ESPERA








